Colour

Blue
Green
Red / White
Red
White
Yellow / Black
Yellow

TESA 60760 Floor Marking Tape

Tapes | Hazard tape

tesaflex® 60760 is a tough plasticized PVC tape coated with an aggressive modified rubber-resin adhesive,
which allows adhesion on many different surfaces. tesaflex® 60760 is even tearable by hand.

Characteristics
Series: 60760
Material: PVC, soft

Application

Main applications

o tesaflex’ 60760 is perfectly suitable for temporary
and low duty hazard warning & marking of any kind
of mobile or static objects.

Length Thickness
m mm
50 33
50 33
50 33
50 33
50 33
50 33 0.15
50 33 0.15

Article

13142611
13142624
23168474
13142623
13142612

23332265
23332268

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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