

tesaflex® 60760 is a tough plasticized PVC tape coated with an aggressive modified rubber-resin adhesive, which allows adhesion on many different surfaces. tesaflex® 60760 is even tearable by hand.

**Characteristics Series:** 60760



## **Application** Main applications

• tesaflex® 60760 is perfectly suitable for temporary and low duty hazard warning & marking of any kind of mobile or static objects.

**TESA 60760 Floor Marking Tape** 





Colour	Width	Length	Thickness	Article
	mm	m	mm	
Blue	50	33		13142611
Green	50	33		13142624
Red / White	50	33		23168474
Red	50	33		13142623
White	50	33		13142612
Yellow / Black	50	33	0.15	23332265
Yellow	50	33	0.15	23332268

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.



PR\_EC000128\_0127\_EN\_19.05.2024